
MORNING SPEAKER: JOY PRIEST

BREAK

MORE 
INFORMATION

Visit the Kentucky Women’s Book Festival website for more
information on speakers, schedule, and more.
https://louisville.edu/womenscenter/signature-programs/kwbf

REGISTRATION, COFFEE & CONVERSATION9:00-
9:30AM Chao Lobby

WELCOME9:30AM-
9:40AM Chao Auditorium 

During the festival breakfast style pastries, coffee, water, and light snacks will be provided by Highview Ice
Cream and Coffee

Dr. Jabani Bennett, UofL Women’s Center Director & Lee Gill, JD., Vice President for the Office
of Institutional Equity

9:40AM-
10:15AM Chao Auditorium 

Introduced by Dr. Karen Chandler

10:15AM-
10:30AM

HERSTORY, LOUISVILLE SPOKEN
WORD PERFORMANCE

10:30AM-
11:15AM

Chao Auditorium 
Rheonna Thornton & Dr. Tytianna Ringstaff
Moderated by Aaisha Hamid

BOOKS AS 
COMMUNITY CARE
W104
Deedee Cummings
Introduced by Latisha Reynolds

BREAK

LOUISVILLE STORY
PROGRAM
W104
Jackie Floyd & Pamela Haines
Introduced by Alexandria French & Christine Gosney, 
Louisville Story Program 

WRITING FOR CHILDREN:
TIPS & INSIGHTS
E117A
Brittany J. Thurman
Introduced by Uchechukwu Okonkwo

BREAK
SPECIAL AWARD PRESENTATION BEFORE AFTERNOON SPEAKER IN CHAO AUDITORIUM

AFTERNOON SPEAKER: MINDA HONEY
Chao Auditorium 
Dr. Jabani Bennett, UofL Women’s Center Director

CLOSING REMARKS
Chao Auditorium 
Dr. Jabani Bennett, UofL Women’s Center Director

11:30AM-
12:20PM

11:15AM-
11:30AM

12:20PM-
12:30 PM

12:30PM-
1:15PM

VENDORS, BOOK SIGNING & NETWORKING
Chao Lobby
Light refreshments will be provided. Books will be available for sale from Carmichael’s
Bookstore 12-2pm.

1:15PM-
1:25PM

1:25PM-
2:00PM


